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Bankstown All Comers - 21/12/2019
SOPAC

Performance List

Event  1   Men 400 Meter Hurdles 91.4cm
Saturday 21/12/2019 - 1:00 PM

AgeName  Team Seed TimeComp#

UnattachedProudfoot, Angus  21   1  
UnattachedCalvert, Lachlan  24   2  
U.T.S NortheHunt, Thomas  18   3 669
GirraweenCarr, Dominic  49   4 2296

Event  2   Men 400 Meter Hurdles 84.0cm
Saturday 21/12/2019 - 1:00 PM

AgeName  Team Seed TimeComp#

WestfieldsMasters, Jakob  15   1 39912
Winston HillsLong, Nicholas  17   2 286
Sydney PacificTaylor, Dean  56   3 1992

Event  3   Women 400 Meter Hurdles 76.2cm
Saturday 21/12/2019 - 1:00 PM

AgeName  Team Seed TimeComp#

University of NswDouglas, Susie  18   1 1011
Kembla JoggeMate, Brodee  21   2 1034
Athletics WoSeitaridis, Susie  22   3 942
Asics WestsPye, Scarlett  19   4 984
Wallsend RslHughes, Claudia  18   5 520
Trinity AthlBell, Karina  14   6 37843

Event  4   Women 200 Meter Hurdles 76.2cm
Saturday 21/12/2019 - 1:00 PM

AgeName  Team Seed TimeComp#

U.T.S NortheBates, Eva  14   1 1745
Sutherland DByrne, Jaimie  14   2 38173
CampbelltownJohnson, Annabelle  14   3  
Sutherland DSmithson, Elizabeth  13   4 38184
CherrybrookBishop, jenny  49   5 1045

Event  5   Men 200 Meter Hurdles 76.2cm
Saturday 21/12/2019 - 1:00 PM

AgeName  Team Seed TimeComp#

WestfieldsKabba, Rashid  14   1 43222
U.T.S NortheLee, Julian  14   2  
Asics WestsKesby, Jack  13   3 46196

Event  6   Women 1500 Meter Race Walk Open
Saturday 21/12/2019 - 2:00 PM

AgeName  Team Seed TimeComp#

CampbelltownFarrell, Isabella  14   1 39864
GirraweenCorvalan Sotomayor, Laura  11   2 43055

Event  7   Men 1500 Meter Race Walk Open
Saturday 21/12/2019 - 2:00 PM

AgeName  Team Seed TimeComp#

WestfieldsHorton, Jai  13   1 39775
St George DistrictStrahl, Caleb  15   2 38009
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Event  8   Women 3000 Meter Race Walk Open
Saturday 21/12/2019 - 2:00 PM

AgeName  Team Seed TimeComp#

MingaraPitcher, Allanah  16   1 41454
Sydney PacificMcMillen, Elizabeth  15   2 39456
Randwick BotBoughton, Milly  13   3 1362
MingaraDuguid, India  14   4  
MingaraBolton, Hannah  16   5  
MingaraPitcher, Sienna  12   6 41453
MingaraO'Neill, Molly  19   7  
Randwick BotParker, Hannah  17   8 1282
MingaraDunne, Izabella  14   9 41549
MingaraWalker, Amy  18   10 2238
MingaraMcLoughlin, Chloe  15   11 236
WestfieldsStojanovic, Marisa  13   12 39719
WestlakesWheeler, Paige  14   13 42595
WestfieldsCassilles, Ciara  12   14 38052
Illawong RevWeekes, Anne  57   15 731
Asics WestsBell, Bridget  17   16 763

Event  9   Men 3000 Meter Race Walk Open
Saturday 21/12/2019 - 2:00 PM

AgeName  Team Seed TimeComp#

MingaraJones, Tyler  21   1 1571
MingaraRichardson, Dylan  19   2 761
MingaraMcGinniskin, Jack  17   3 2123
Asics WestsWalter, Matthew  12   4 42643
WestlakesWheeler, Jacob  12   5 42594
WestfieldsHorton, Jai  13   6 39775
WestfieldsPyda, Raven  15   7 39717

Event  10   Women 100 Meter Sprint Open
Saturday 21/12/2019 - 2:30 PM

AgeName  Team Seed TimeComp#

Nsw MastersArgiratos, Roula  47   1 345
Illawong RevTaddeo, Abbie  25   2 2402
Sydney UniversityPasternatsky, Larissa  28   3 3439
U.T.S NorthePower, Stephanie  26   4 2098
MountiesWearne, Christine  32   5 273
Illawong RevWalker, Isabellah  17   6 2216
Macquarie HunterLewis, Torrie  14   7 42456
CampbelltownPickering, Bronte  18   8 2244
Kembla JoggeCarli, Sarah  25   9 2471
CampbelltownBingham, Gabrielle  17   10 1188
CampbelltownLaurance, Jessica  16   11 43402
Illawong RevClark, Tomasin  23   12 2143
Nepean DistrictFuller, Sundance  18   13 1285
Sutherland DKing, Kyla  22   14 918
CampbelltownAdra, Amani  15   15 42097
U.T.S NortheKelaher, Morgan  16   16 642
Sydney PacificCramer, Elysha  16   17 1546
Sutherland DEconomou, Mia  18   18 1299
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Event  10   ...   (Women 100 Meter Sprint Open)
AgeName  Team Seed TimeComp#

U.T.S NorthePerry, Monique  45   19 1326
Athletics WoTozer, Eleanor  15   20 37495
Ryde CentreDa Silva, Eliza  15   21 38996
Macquarie HunterXavier, Amber  14   22 42467
U.T.S NortheHemsworth, Mia  17   23 2224
Illawong RevTougher, Rachel  16   24 1575
Wallsend RslHeath, Jenna  22   25 1470
Unattachedmcgovernn, sophie  20   26  
ArmidaleDellow, Sienna  13   27 1364
U.T.S NortheBates, Eva  14   28 1745
South SydneyWatson, Anastasia  13   29  
CampbelltownJohnson, Annabelle  14   30  
Wallsend RslHughes, Claudia  18   31 520
Illawong RevTobin, Peta  26   32 2317
CampbelltownAdra, Zahra  13   33 42098
Asics WestsWheadon, Emma  14   34 35986
Asics WestsPye, Indyanna  14   35 36015
Asics WestsWatts, Sofia  13   36 36000
WestfieldsMonzon, Charlize  13   37 39773
University of NswCowgill, Sarah  27   38 1391
U.T.S NorthePhilip, Alyssa  20   39 2128
CampbelltownLevy, Ariana  14   40 44144
Sydney PacificPadovan, Tania  29   41 1258
MosmanAustin, Britt  28   42 1568
ArmidaleCooper, Layla  12   43 41155
CherrybrookBishop, jenny  49   44 1045
Nsw MastersTownsend, Vicki  55   45 1359
CherrybrookKely, Anna  15   46 38350
WestfieldsDehn, Renae  20   47 610
WestfieldsHunter, Teagan  14   48 39820
U.T.S NortheMilakovic, Natasha  19   49 993
U.T.S NortheKelaher, Bronwyn  54   50 245
MountiesSuttor, Robyn  60   51 733
GirraweenCelnikier, Diane  64   52 930

Event  11   Men 100 Meter Sprint Open
Saturday 21/12/2019 - 2:45 PM

AgeName  Team Seed TimeComp#

Douglas ParkJones, Lachlan  14   1 42226
Illawong RevKovacic, Hayden  26   2 2205
University of NswKing, Leonard  22   3 1293
BathurstClark, Zen  18   4 1377
Illawong RevHanna, Michael  19   5 1862
Hills DistriBell, Keegan  18   6 889
Hills DistriMcLean, Lachlan  31   7 241
Athletics WoLewis, Tyson  19   8 2195
Sydney UniversityRathore, Shakti  26   9 3411
Macquarie HunterWickremaratchy, Dinush  16   10 42496
University of NswMah, Dominic  23   11 2239
Bankstown SpOckert, George  26   12 770
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Event  11   ...   (Men 100 Meter Sprint Open)
AgeName  Team Seed TimeComp#

Hills DistriWegmann, Walther  20   13 1666
St George DistrictGoschnik, Luke  18   14 1339
ArmidaleLow, Trent  19   15 2047
CampbelltownGillett, Christopher  16   16 43505
Sutherland DMcKay, Luke  16   17 852
MountiesKaramil, Vinay  25   18 646
U.T.S NortheCarter, Ben  19   19 995
St George DistrictGoschnik, Andrew  17   20  
U.T.S NortheMcMahon, Ashley  44   21 1325
CessnockJames, Ben  18   22 609
Illawarra BlDymond, Connor  22   23 238
Sydney UniversitySong, Neil  22   24 3462
Athletics WoDennis, Ben  19   25 2405
Sydney PacificOikawa, Sean  16   26 944
WestfieldsKabba, Rashid  14   27 43222
CampbelltownBaker, Phillip  17   28 1190
U.T.S NorthePatterson, Robert  17   29 2431
The KingsHemsworth, Riley  16   30 2403
Asics WestsMyant, William  22   31 1278
U.T.S NortheKirk, Koray  20   32 1307
Asics WestsAbdon, Jethro  25   33 1387
UnattachedAbrahams, Milo  14   34  
CampbelltownKirk, Kieran  21   35 1292
U.T.S NortheBradshaw, Joseph  23   36 813
Sutherland DProkopis, John  19   37 2473
CampbelltownBaker, Joshua  21   38 1185
St George DistrictCrawford, Riley  15   39 37933
Asics WestsComer, Thomas  14   40 36036
ArmidaleCooper, Andre  14   41 41154
U.T.S NortheHunt, Thomas  18   42 669
Sydney UniversityRyu, Joey  21   43 3424
UnattachedAdhikari, Shayan  14   44  
U.T.S NortheThebridge, David  43   45 2366
Hills DistriTaylor, Jacob  13   46 2419
WestfieldsBanovich, Cameron  14   47 39757
Sutherland DSouris, Aston  17   48 1319
UnattachedTrad, Gabriel  13   49  
Athletics WoNoakes, Thomas  16   50 41940
Bankstown SpJalloh, Sam  24   51 37364
MountiesWearne, Shaun  35   52 270
CampbelltownKumar, Sadheel  13   53 40227
Bankstown SpOttaviano, Marcello  15   54 2338
UnattachedAbrahams, Harvey  14   55  
MountiesHughes, Darren  56   56 1317
CampbelltownBingham, Jesse  14   57  
CampbelltownPeter, Abiatara  16   58  
Blue MountainsClues, Angus  13   59 36750
ArmidaleCooper, Ruwan  36   60 2054
UnattachedLabade, Aryan  15   61  
U.T.S NortheTurner, David  43   62 665
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Event  11   ...   (Men 100 Meter Sprint Open)
AgeName  Team Seed TimeComp#

MingaraCheney, Jason  45   63 1265
BalmainWatson, Joshua  16   64 35177
Athletics EaKellett, Jonathan  35   65 1813
Athletics WoCarroll, Nat  13   66 37396
Sydney Pacificvaid, Himanshu sam  34   67 1111
U.T.S NortheLee, Julian  14   68  
Blue MountainsLauer, Lindsay  13   69 36689
Asics WestsVuong, Kevin  26   70 837
BalmainWatson, Andrew  50   71 1238
MingaraCheney, Cameron  15   72 1055
UnattachedKallas, Steven  16   73  
GirraweenCorvalan, Claudio  46   74 1469
Nsw MastersHolmes, Neil  57   75 228
U.T.S NortheThebridge, Jimmy  10   76 2365
University of NswSumner, Stephen  31   77 1392
Sydney PacificTaylor, Dean  56   78 1992
Girraweengiesler, rob  60   79 679
Athletics EaKratochvil, Karel  62   80 647
Blacktown CityCarey, Alan  69   81  
U.T.S NortheMcMahon, Zion  10   82 1678
Asics WestsRawnsley, Otis  10   83 1896
Asics WestsWatts, Benjamin  10   84 2061
Sydney StridDavie, EJ  48   85 952
U.T.S NortheHolmes, Sam  11   86 2288
Asics WestsMason, Robert  54   87 967
UnattachedSingh, Tegvir  18   88  
Blacktown CityAnand, Shubham  22   89  

Event  12   Women 100 Meter Sprint Para
Saturday 21/12/2019 - 3:05 PM

AgeName  Team Seed TimeComp#

CherrybrookKely, Sara  18   1 1063
U.T.S NortheWarton, Sybella  12   2 39264

Event  13   Men 100 Meter Sprint Para
Saturday 21/12/2019 - 3:05 PM

AgeName  Team Seed TimeComp#

Sydney PacificLove, Jackson  13   1 2085
UnattachedSingh, Tegvir  18   2  

Event  14   Women 200 Meter Sprint Open
Saturday 21/12/2019 - 3:15 PM

AgeName  Team Seed TimeComp#

U.T.S NorthePower, Stephanie  26   1 2098
Illawong RevTaddeo, Abbie  25   2 2402
Macquarie HunterLewis, Torrie  14   3 42456
CampbelltownQuirk, Monique  18   4 1162
U.T.S NortheHemsworth, Mia  17   5 2224
Kembla JoggeCarli, Sarah  25   6 2471
CampbelltownWright, Hayley  15   7  
Sutherland DKing, Kyla  22   8 918
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Event  14   ...   (Women 200 Meter Sprint Open)
AgeName  Team Seed TimeComp#

Illawong RevClark, Tomasin  23   9 2143
Trinity AthlPoole, Bronwyn  25   10 2464
CampbelltownPickering, Bronte  18   11 2244
CampbelltownLaurance, Jessica  16   12 43402
CampbelltownBingham, Gabrielle  17   13 1188
Unattachedmcgovernn, sophie  20   14  
WestfieldsAlizart, Alexandra  16   15  
U.T.S NortheKelaher, Morgan  16   16 642
Ryde CentreDa Silva, Eliza  15   17 38996
U.T.S NortheOakley, Bridget  30   18 1914
Sydney PacificCramer, Elysha  16   19 1546
U.T.S NorthePerry, Monique  45   20 1326
Sutherland DEconomou, Mia  18   21 1299
Macquarie HunterXavier, Amber  14   22 42467
Illawong RevTougher, Rachel  16   23 1575
Athletics WoTozer, Eleanor  15   24 37495
Macquarie HunterOgle, Nicole  21   25 2316
ArmidaleDellow, Sienna  13   26 1364
Nepean DistrictFuller, Sundance  18   27 1285
CampbelltownAdra, Amani  15   28 42097
Wallsend RslHeath, Jenna  22   29 1470
U.T.S NortheBates, Eva  14   30 1745
U.T.S NortheReed, Yael  36   31 1667
Asics WestsWheadon, Emma  14   32 35986
South SydneyWatson, Anastasia  13   33  
Asics WestsPye, Indyanna  14   34 36015
Wallsend RslHughes, Claudia  18   35 520
CampbelltownJohnson, Annabelle  14   36  
WestfieldsMonzon, Charlize  13   37 39773
Asics WestsWatts, Sofia  13   38 36000
ArmidaleCooper, Layla  12   39 41155
South SydneyKuehn, Ava  14   40 1151
Illawong RevTobin, Peta  26   41 2317
U.T.S NorthePhilip, Alyssa  20   42 2128
CampbelltownLevy, Ariana  14   43 44144
CampbelltownAdra, Zahra  13   44 42098
University of NswCowgill, Sarah  27   45 1391
MosmanAustin, Britt  28   46 1568
Bankstown SpEyears, Sarah  32   47 523
Nsw MastersTownsend, Vicki  55   48 1359
CherrybrookKely, Anna  15   49 38350
MountiesSuttor, Robyn  60   50 733
U.T.S NortheKelaher, Bronwyn  54   51 245
GirraweenCelnikier, Diane  64   52 930

Event  15   Men 200 Meter Sprint Open
Saturday 21/12/2019 - 3:35 PM

AgeName  Team Seed TimeComp#

Bankstown SpRoberts, Will  20   1 2456
Illawong RevKovacic, Hayden  26   2 2205
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Event  15   ...   (Men 200 Meter Sprint Open)
AgeName  Team Seed TimeComp#

University of NswKing, Leonard  22   3 1293
Hills DistriBell, Keegan  18   4 889
BathurstClark, Zen  18   5 1377
Blacktown CityAnand, Shubham  22   6  
Sydney UniversityRathore, Shakti  26   7 3411
CamdenAzzopardi, Joshua  20   8 705
Illawong RevHanna, Michael  19   9 1862
WestfieldsAlexis, Kyle  23   10 1953
University of NswKarabesinis, Jamie  18   11 1655
Athletics WoLewis, Tyson  19   12 2195
Bankstown SpOckert, George  26   13 770
MountiesKaramil, Vinay  25   14 646
ArmidaleLow, Trent  19   15 2047
University of NswMah, Dominic  23   16 2239
Asics WestsVuong, Kenneth  29   17 1321
U.T.S NortheCarter, Ben  19   18 995
CampbelltownGillett, Christopher  16   19 43505
CampbelltownBaker, Phillip  17   20 1190
U.T.S NortheHunt, Thomas  18   21 669
Athletics WoDennis, Ben  19   22 2405
Sydney UniversityJeffery, Aaron  21   23 3417
Illawarra BlDymond, Connor  22   24 238
U.T.S NortheDiamond, Alec  22   25 15
Hills DistriMcLean, Lachlan  31   26 241
Hills DistriGordon, Joshua  18   27 1658
Hills DistriWegmann, Walther  20   28 1666
Bankstown SpYoussef, Hadi  22   29 2285
Sutherland DMcKay, Luke  16   30 852
CampbelltownKirk, Kieran  21   31 1292
CampbelltownBaker, Joshua  21   32 1185
Sydney PacificOikawa, Sean  16   33 944
U.T.S NorthePatterson, Robert  17   34 2431
WestfieldsKabba, Rashid  14   35 43222
U.T.S NortheKirk, Koray  20   36 1307
The KingsHemsworth, Riley  16   37 2403
U.T.S NortheMcMahon, Ashley  44   38 1325
U.T.S NortheBradshaw, Joseph  23   39 813
Asics WestsMyant, William  22   40 1278
Asics WestsAbdon, Jethro  25   41 1387
ArmidaleCooper, Andre  14   42 41154
UnattachedAbrahams, Milo  14   43  
St George DistrictCrawford, Riley  15   44 37933
Asics WestsComer, Thomas  14   45 36036
Hills DistriTaylor, Jacob  13   46 2419
Bankstown SpOttaviano, Marcello  15   47 2338
Douglas ParkJones, Lachlan  14   48 42226
Blue MountainsClues, Angus  13   49 36750
MountiesWearne, Shaun  35   50 270
CampbelltownPeter, Abiatara  16   51  
UnattachedAdhikari, Shayan  14   52  
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Event  15   ...   (Men 200 Meter Sprint Open)
AgeName  Team Seed TimeComp#

WestfieldsBanovich, Cameron  14   53 39757
Bankstown SpJalloh, Sam  24   54 37364
CampbelltownKumar, Sadheel  13   55 40227
U.T.S NortheThebridge, David  43   56 2366
Sutherland DSouris, Aston  17   57 1319
UnattachedTrad, Gabriel  13   58  
CampbelltownBingham, Jesse  14   59  
MountiesHughes, Darren  56   60 1317
U.T.S NortheTurner, David  43   61 665
Athletics WoCarroll, Nat  13   62 37396
Athletics EaKellett, Jonathan  35   63 1813
ArmidaleCooper, Ruwan  36   64 2054
U.T.S NortheLee, Julian  14   65  
UnattachedLabade, Aryan  15   66  
Blue MountainsLauer, Lindsay  13   67 36689
Nsw MastersHolmes, Neil  57   68 228
Sydney PacificTaylor, Dean  56   69 1992
UnattachedAbrahams, Harvey  14   70  
UnattachedKallas, Steven  16   71  
U.T.S NortheThebridge, Jimmy  10   72 2365
Girraweengiesler, rob  60   73 679
Athletics EaKratochvil, Karel  62   74 647
U.T.S NortheMcMahon, Zion  10   75 1678
Blacktown CityCarey, Alan  69   76  
Sydney StridDavie, EJ  48   77 952
Asics WestsWatts, Benjamin  10   78 2061
Asics WestsRawnsley, Otis  10   79 1896
Asics WestsMason, Robert  54   80 967
Blacktown CityArchbold, David  74   81 2472
UnattachedSingh, Tegvir  18   82  

Event  16   Women 200 Meter Sprint Para
Saturday 21/12/2019 - 4:00 PM

AgeName  Team Seed TimeComp#

CherrybrookKely, Sara  18   1 1063

Event  17   Men 200 Meter Sprint Para
Saturday 21/12/2019 - 4:00 PM

AgeName  Team Seed TimeComp#

UnattachedSingh, Tegvir  18   1  

Event  18   Women Triple Jump 7m + 9m Board
Saturday 21/12/2019 - 1:00 PM

AgeName  Team Seed MarkComp#

WestfieldsHunter, Teagan  14   1 39820
WestfieldsMonzon, Charlize  13   2 39773
Sutherland DSmithson, Elizabeth  13   3 38184
GirraweenGrogan, Chloe  11   4 43007
U.T.S NorthePhilip, Alyssa  20   5 2128
CherrybrookBishop, jenny  49   6 1045
Nsw MastersTownsend, Vicki  55   7 1359
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Event  18   ...   (Women Triple Jump 7m + 9m Board)
AgeName  Team Seed MarkComp#

WestfieldsDehn, Renae  20   8 610
Ryde CentreJohnston, Jessica  12   9 38954
CherrybrookKely, Anna  15   10 38350

Event  19   Men Triple Jump 7m + 9m Board
Saturday 21/12/2019 - 1:00 PM

AgeName  Team Seed MarkComp#

U.T.S NortheThebridge, David  43   1 2366
UnattachedKolinisau, Joshua  11   2  
Trinity AthlMurphy, Indiana  13   3 37878
Blue MountainsClues, Angus  13   4 36750
U.T.S NortheThebridge, Jimmy  10   5 2365
Girraweengiesler, rob  60   6 679
GirraweenCarr, Dominic  49   7 2296

Event  20   Women Javelin Throw 400g
Saturday 21/12/2019 - 1:00 PM

AgeName  Team Seed MarkComp#

Ryde CentreJohnston, Jessica  12   1 38954
GirraweenCorvalan Sotomayor, Laura  11   2 43055

Event  21   Women Javelin Throw 500g
Saturday 21/12/2019 - 1:00 PM

AgeName  Team Seed MarkComp#

Trinity AthlBell, Karina  14   1 37843
Asics WestsShine, Kiara  15   2 35199
CampbelltownLevy, Ariana  14   3 44144
CherrybrookKely, Anna  15   4 38350
Athletics WoTozer, Eleanor  15   5 37495
Nsw MastersTownsend, Vicki  55   6 1359

Event  22   Women Javelin Throw 600g
Saturday 21/12/2019 - 1:00 PM

AgeName  Team Seed MarkComp#

Sydney UniversityEast, Brooke  19   1 3404
Sydney UniversityGrun, Christina  26   2 3313
Bankstown SpMcNair, Brittany  19   3 1013
U.T.S NortheMilakovic, Natasha  19   4 993
ArmidaleAustin, Katie  31   5 819
Gosford LittHunter, Kelly  42   6 725
CherrybrookBishop, jenny  49   7 1045
WestfieldsDehn, Renae  20   8 610

Event  23   Men Javelin Throw 600g
Saturday 21/12/2019 - 1:00 PM

AgeName  Team Seed MarkComp#

Knox GrammarLangridge, Samuel  13   1  

Event  24   Men Javelin Throw 700g
Saturday 21/12/2019 - 1:00 PM

AgeName  Team Seed MarkComp#

BalmainWatson, Andrew  50   1 1238
Nsw MastersHawkins, Alan  55   2 664
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Event  24   ...   (Men Javelin Throw 700g)
AgeName  Team Seed MarkComp#

Hills Distride Sacadura, Daniel  14   3 40217
BalmainWatson, Joshua  16   4 35177
St George DistrictMurray, Peter  59   5 988
GirraweenCorvalan Sotomayor, Cristobal  14   6 43054

Event  25   Men Javelin Throw 800g
Saturday 21/12/2019 - 1:00 PM

AgeName  Team Seed MarkComp#

CessnockJames, Ben  18   1 609
GirraweenCorvalan, Claudio  46   2 1469

Event  26   Women Discus Throw 1kg
Saturday 21/12/2019 - 2:00 PM

AgeName  Team Seed MarkComp#

Asics WestsPinto, Olivia  16   1 35999
UnattachedCoulter, Manaia  15   2  
Gosford LittHunter, Kelly  42   3 725
Trinity AthlBell, Karina  14   4 37843
GlenbrookBuss, Amity  15   5 35435
CherrybrookKely, Anna  15   6 38350
UnattachedLatanis, Georgie  13   7  
Gosford LittHunter, Jessica  13   8  
Sutherland DWard, Jessica  15   9 38307
CherrybrookBishop, jenny  49   10 1045
Nsw MastersTownsend, Vicki  55   11 1359
GlenbrookBuss, Savannah  13   12 36436
Ryde CentreJohnston, Jessica  12   13 38954
Asics WestsShine, Kiara  15   14 35199
WestfieldsDehn, Renae  20   15 610
U.T.S NortheMilakovic, Natasha  19   16 993
CherrybrookKely, Sara  18   17 1063

Event  27   Men Discus Throw 1kg
Saturday 21/12/2019 - 2:00 PM

AgeName  Team Seed MarkComp#

KiamaBasnet, Jude  15   1 37612
Girraweengiesler, rob  60   2 679
BalmainGuthrie, Ian  65   3 349
Knox GrammarLangridge, Samuel  13   4  

Event  28   Men Discus Throw 1.5kg
Saturday 21/12/2019 - 2:00 PM

AgeName  Team Seed MarkComp#

Athletics WoNoakes, Thomas  16   1 41940
KiamaBasnet, Jude  15   2 37612
BalmainWatson, Joshua  16   3 35177
St George DistrictMurray, Peter  59   4 988

Event  29   Men Discus Throw 1.75kg
Saturday 21/12/2019 - 2:00 PM

AgeName  Team Seed MarkComp#

CessnockJames, Ben  18   1 609
BalmainGuthrie, William  17   2 348



Sydney Olympic Park 2 - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  18/12/2019  Page 11

Bankstown All Comers - 21/12/2019
SOPAC

Performance List

Event  30   Men Discus Throw 2kg
Saturday 21/12/2019 - 2:00 PM

AgeName  Team Seed MarkComp#

CampbelltownBaker, Joshua  21   1 1185
Sydney StridDavie, EJ  48   2 952

Event  31   Men Triple Jump 11m + 13m Board
Saturday 21/12/2019 - 2:20 PM

AgeName  Team Seed MarkComp#

Trinity AthlCox, Benjamin  25   1 2301
Trinity AthlPappas, Cameron  23   2 1625
Trinity AthlMurphy, Finn  16   3 1439
U.T.S NortheBradshaw, Joseph  23   4 813
Asics WestsHamblin, Toby  16   5 43930

Event  32   Women Triple Jump 11m + 13m Board
Saturday 21/12/2019 - 2:20 PM

AgeName  Team Seed MarkComp#

Trinity AthlBrimble, Nakeisha  15   1 42036
Trinity AthlGuy, Erin  26   2 2328
Trinity AthlPoole, Bronwyn  25   3 2464
Sydney UniversityPetersen, Alexandra  20   4 3407

Event  33   Women Pole Vault 1.8m Start
Saturday 21/12/2019 - 3:20 PM

AgeName  Team Seed MarkComp#

Ryde CentreMarshall, Mia  13   1 39029
Bankstown SpNalpas, Scarlett  31   2 1290
WestfieldsHunter, Maddison  13   3 39821

Event  34   Men Pole Vault 1.8m Start
Saturday 21/12/2019 - 3:20 PM

AgeName  Team Seed MarkComp#

BalmainWatson, Joshua  16   1 35177
BalmainWatson, Andrew  50   2 1238
GirraweenCarr, Dominic  49   3 2296
Bankstown SpCarrero, Phillip  68   4 958

Event  35   Women Javelin Throw Over 45m Open
Saturday 21/12/2019 - 4:30 PM

AgeName  Team Seed MarkComp#

Asics WestsDavidson, Lianna  17   1 331
Sydney UniversityBlackett, Katrina  24   2 47
St George DistrictMarkoski, Emily  17   3 1471

Event  36   Men Javelin Throw Over 45m Open
Saturday 21/12/2019 - 4:30 PM

AgeName  Team Seed MarkComp#

Sydney PacificMcEntyre, Cameron  20   1 2422
Trinity AthlGreaves, Jack  15   2 35805
Sydney Universityvan Woerkom, Andries  23   3 3426
Sydney PacificIrish, William  16   4 1053
Sydney PacificBell, Jonathan  19   5 1332
Athletics WoElliott, Matthew  17   6 1021
Sutherland DNicholson, Luke  15   7 38300
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Bankstown All Comers - 21/12/2019
SOPAC

Performance List

Event  36   ...   (Men Javelin Throw Over 45m Open)
AgeName  Team Seed MarkComp#

Illawarra BlDel Popolo, Alexander  15   8 2356
Trinity AthlRoberts, Kai  15   9 1583
MingaraCheney, Cameron  15   10 1055
Blue MountainsClues, Angus  13   11 36750
Athletics WoNoakes, Thomas  16   12 41940

Event  37   Men Pole Vault 3.0m Start
Saturday 21/12/2019 - 5:15 PM

AgeName  Team Seed MarkComp#

U.T.S NortheDiamond, Alec  22   1 15
UnattachedSimmons, Nickolai  18   2  
CessnockJames, Ben  18   3 609
Athletics WoNoakes, Thomas  16   4 41940

Event  38   Women Pole Vault 3.0m Start
Saturday 21/12/2019 - 5:15 PM

AgeName  Team Seed MarkComp#

Bankstown SpSeve, Megan  23   1 1301
Asics WestsBaral, Elizabeth  21   2 1277
Bankstown SpHulley, Georgia  19   3 807

Event  39   Women Discus Throw Over 40m
Saturday 21/12/2019 - 5:50 PM

AgeName  Team Seed MarkComp#

Sutherland DShokry, Sally  17   1 653
EastlakesBlackstock, Emily  48   2  
Athletics WoDaniels, Zoe  14   3 42248
UnattachedCoulter, Kaitlyn  15   4  
Sydney UniversityBergfield, Maddy  23   5 3322
EastlakesBlackstock, Ashlyn  15   6 42388

Event  40   Men Discus Throw Over 40m
Saturday 21/12/2019 - 5:50 PM

AgeName  Team Seed MarkComp#

Trinity AthlStevens, Benjamin  14   1 1452
Blue MountainsClues, Angus  13   2 36750
Hills Distride Sacadura, Daniel  14   3 40217
Sydney PacificMcEntyre, Lachlan  25   4 2171
WestfieldsNolan, Bryce  15   5 39909
IndependentGrant, William  14   6 2475
Sydney UniversityChatters, Nick  20   7 3479
Nepean DistrictDoyle, Corey  16   8 44108
BalmainWatson, Andrew  50   9 1238


